You May Be Also Be interested
In:
HCS515T-I/SL Related keyword More
HCS515T-I/SL Micrel / Microchip
Technology
HCS515T-I/SL

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized ICs
Part Status 2561 pcs Stock
Type Code Hopping Decoder
Supplier Device Package 14-SOIC
Series KEELOQ®
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 14-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Applications Remote Secure Access, Keyless Entry
HCS512T/SO
Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 18-
SOIC
HCS515T/SL
Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 14-
SOIC
HCSD-05-01
Samtec Inc.
.100 C.L. MOLD TO POS. DOUBLE
RO
HCSD-05-01-N
Samtec, Inc.
.100 C.L. MOLD TO POS. DOUBLE
RO
HCS515/SL
Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 14-
SOIC
HCS515-I/P
Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 14-
DIP
HCSD-05-D-06.00-01-N
Samtec, Inc.
.100 C.L. MOLD TO POS. DOUBLE
RO
HCS515-I/SL
Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 14-
SOIC